ABC

mechanics.com

Bearings

509392 FAG

TYPE: Roller bearings, Tapered, Thrust, Double acting, with spacer (FAG)

ABC

mechanics.com

D1

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

B

Bl

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

420,000
620,000
470,000
170,000

35,000

185,000

FAG



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/

