

509392 FAG

ACCIMENTATIONS COM ACCIME

TYPE: Roller bearings, Tapered, Thrust, Double acting, with spacer (FAG)

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM

d	420,000
D	620,000
D1	470,000
В	170,000
B1	35,000
WEIGHT, KG	185,000
MANUFACTURER	FAG

